

Court No. - 84

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 9880 of 2023

Appellant :- Munni Devi And 2 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Bikash Kumar Mishra, Suresh Chandra Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Nalin Kumar Srivastava, J.

1. Rejoinder affidavit filed today is taken on record.
2. List this case on 21.03.2024.

Order Date :- 20.2.2024

Shivangi