

Court No. - 81

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 9880 of 2023

Appellant :- Munni Devi And 2 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Bikash Kumar Mishra, Suresh Chandra Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

Office is directed to send the original record with this appeal.

List on 05.07.2024 as fresh.

Order Date :- 29.5.2024

Suraj Srivastav